
Ventura  |  South Oakleigh College Service Timetable 2022	

South Oakleigh College
Route: 3104 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

11124 Bald Hill Park/opp 72 Bunney Rd 07:50

10903 Springs Rd/Bunney Rd 07:50

10902 Namatjira Park/Springs Rd 07:51

10901 Bond St/Springs Rd 07:52

11423 Centre Rd/Springs Rd 07:53

6480 Springs Rd/Centre Rd 07:53

6481 Elder St/Centre Rd 07:54

6482 Eulinga Rd/Centre Rd 07:55

6483 Crawford Rd/Centre Rd 07:55

6484 Huntingdale Rd/Centre Rd 07:56

6485 Windsor Ave/Centre Rd 07:56

6487 Carroll Rd/Centre Rd 07:57

6488 Norma Ave/Cameron Ave 08:00

6489 Beryl Ave/Cameron Ave 08:00

46601 South Oakleigh College/Barkers Rd 08:02

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  South Oakleigh College Service Timetable 2022	

South Oakleigh College
Route: 3104 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Bunney Rd, Right Springs Rd, Left Glenelg Dr, Right Bourke Rd, Right Springs Rd, Left Centre Rd, Right Cameron Ave, Right Beryl Ave, 
Right Barkers Rd to South Oakleigh College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  South Oakleigh College Service Timetable 2022	

South Oakleigh College
Route: 3105 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

11429 Tatiara Ave/Clarinda Rd 08:10

11430 Elliminya Ct/Clarinda Rd 08:10

11431 Bourke Rd/Clarinda Rd 08:11

8363 Clarinda Rd/Bourke Rd 08:11

8364 Clarinda Community Library/Bourke Rd 08:11

9478 Clarinda SC/Bourke Rd 08:12

9479 Springs Rd/Bourke Rd 08:12

10902 Namatjira Park/Springs Rd 08:14

10901 Bond St/Springs Rd 08:15

11423 Centre Rd/Springs Rd 08:16

6480 Springs Rd/Centre Rd 08:16

6481 Elder St/Centre Rd 08:17

6482 Eulinga Rd/Centre Rd 08:17

6483 Crawford Rd/Centre Rd 08:17

6484 Huntingdale Rd/Centre Rd 08:18

6485 Windsor Ave/Centre Rd 08:18

6487 Carroll Rd/Centre Rd 08:19

6488 Norma Ave/Cameron Ave 08:20

6489 Beryl Ave/Cameron Ave 08:21

46601 South Oakleigh College/Barkers Rd 08:22

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  South Oakleigh College Service Timetable 2022	

South Oakleigh College
Route: 3105 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Clarinda Rd, Left Bourke Rd, Left Springs Rd, Left Centre Rd, Right Cameron Ave, Right Beryl Ave, Right Barkers Rd to South Oakleigh 
College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  South Oakleigh College Service Timetable 2022	

South Oakleigh College
Route: 3124 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46601 South Oakleigh College/Barkers Rd 15:20

8175 Bakers Rd/Centre Rd 15:20

8176 Jacks Rd/Centre Rd 15:21

8177 Farm Rd/Centre Rd 15:21

8178 Windsor Ave/Centre Rd 15:22

8179 Huntingdale Rd/Centre Rd 15:22

8180 Crawford Rd/Centre Rd 15:23

8181 Elder St/Centre Rd 15:23

8182 Melaleuca Dr/Centre Rd 15:24

10900 Centre Rd/Springs Rd 15:25

11424 Bond St/Springs Rd 15:25

11425 Namatjira Park/Springs Rd 15:26

10491 Springs Rd/Bourke Rd 15:30

10492 Clarinda SC/Bourke Rd 15:31

11428 Clarinda Rd/Bunney Rd 15:33

11429 Tatiara Ave/Clarinda Rd 15:34

11430 Elliminya Ct/Clarinda Rd 15:35

11431 Bourke Rd/Clarinda Rd 15:35

8363 Clarinda Rd/Bourke Rd 15:36

8364 Clarinda Community Library/Bourke Rd 15:36

9478 Clarinda SC/Bourke Rd 15:37

9479 Springs Rd/Bourke Rd 15:37

11426 Springs Rd/Bunney Rd 15:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  South Oakleigh College Service Timetable 2022	

South Oakleigh College
Route: 3124 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Bakers Rd, Left Centre Rd, Right Springs Rd, Left Glenelg Dr, Right Bourke Rd, Right Viney St, Left Bunney Rd, Left Clarinda Rd, Left 
Bourke Rd, Left Springs Rd, Left Bunney Rd to Springs Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

